1
D A T A  S H E E T
GigaVUE HC Series
Traffic Intelligence that Scales for Large Enterprises,
Service Providers and Remote and Branch Offices
Enterprises are seeing higher volumes of data traveling at faster speeds
through their network, leading to more complexity, greater costs and
ultimately more vulnerability to security threats.

© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. 13
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GigaVUE-HC1
Base Hardware
GVS-HC101 GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M Copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, AC power
GVS-HC102 GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M Copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, DC power
BPS-HC1-D25A24 Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC1, 2 SX/SR 50/125 BPS pairs, 4 10G cages
TAP-HC1-G10040 TAP and Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1, 10/100/1000M Copper, 4 TAPs or BPC pairs
Licenses
SMT-HC1-BSE GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license combo, includes Slicing, Masking, & Source Port features
SMT-HC1-DD1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, De-Duplication feature
SMT-HC1-HS1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Header Stripping feature
SMT-HC1-TUN GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Tunneling feature (includes ERSPAN De-Encapsulation)
SMT-HC1-NF1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, NetFlow Generation feature
SMT-HC1-FVU GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, FlowVUE feature license
SMT-HC1-APF TAP and Bypass Module, HC Series, Copper, 12 TAP or BPS pairs
SMT-HC1-ASF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Application Session Filtering feature license; requires SMT-HC1-APF
SMT-HC1-SSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1, SSL Decryption for Out of Band Tools Feature License
SMT-HC1-INSSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1, SSL Decryption for Inline and Out of Band Tools Feature License
Fan and Power Supplies
FAN-TAXQ0 GigaVUE-TA10, TA40, HC1 fan assembly, each (2 required on TA10, 3 on TA40 and HC1)
PWR-TAXQ1 Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA10, TA40, or HC1, AC, each
PWR-TAXQ2 Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA10, TA40, or HC1 DC, each
© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. 14
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Ordering Information continued
Part Number Description
GigaVUE-HC2
Base Hardware
GVS-HC2A1 GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version 2, 1 Fan Tray, CLI, 2 power supplies,
AC power
GVS-HC2A2 GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version 2, 1 Fan Tray, CLI, 2 power supplies,
DC power
PRT-HC0-X24 Port Module, HC Series, 24x10G
PRT-HC0-Q06 Port Module, HC Series, 6x40G
PRT-HC0-C02 Port Module, HC Series, 2x100G QSFP28 cages. Requires Control Card Version 2
BPS-HC0-D25A4G Bypass Combo Module, HC Series, 4 SX/SR 50/125 BPS pairs, 16 10G cages
BPS-HC0-D25B4G Bypass Combo Module, HC Series, 4 SX/SR 62.5/125 BPS pairs, 16 10G cages
BPS-HC0-D35C4G Bypass Combo Module, HC Series, 4 LX/LR BPS pairs, 16 10Gb cages
BPS-HC0-Q25A28 Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC2, 2 40G SR4 BPS pairs, 8 10G cages
TAP-HC0-D25AC0 TAP module, HC Series, SX/SR Internal TAP module 50/125, 12 TAPs
TAP-HC0-D25BC0 TAP module, HC Series, SX/SR Internal TAP module 62.5/125, 12 TAPs
TAP-HC0-D35CC0 TAP module, HC Series, LX/LR Internal TAP module, 12 TAPs
TAP-HC0-G100C0 TAP and Bypass Module, HC Series, Copper, 12 TAP or BPS pairs
SMT-HC0-R GigaSMART, HC Series, Rear Module (includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling
De-Encapsulation SW)
SMT-HC0-X16 GigaSMART, HC Series, Front Module, 16 10Gb cages (includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port &
GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW)
© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. 15
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Ordering Information continued
Part Number Description
GigaVUE-HC2
Licenses
SMT-HC0-APF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Adaptive Packet Filtering feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-ASF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Application Session Filtering feature license per GigaSMART module;
requires SMT-HC0-APF
SMT-HC0-AT1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Advanced Tunneling feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-DD1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, De-Duplication feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-FVU GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, FlowVUE feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-GTP250 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART module
250K subscribers
SMT-HC0-GTP500 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART module
500K subscribers
SMT-HC0-GTPMAX GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART module
Maximum subscribers
SMT-HC0-HS1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Header Stripping feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-NF1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, NetFlow Generation feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-SSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, SSL Decryption for Out of Band Tools feature license per GigaSMART
module
SMT-HC0-INSSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, SSL Decryption for Inline and Out of Band Tools feature license per
GigaSMART module
Fan and Power Supplies
FAN-HC200 GigaVUE-HC2 Fan Assembly, each (1 required)
PWR-HC201 ower Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC2, AC
PWR-HC202 ower Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC2, DC
© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. 16
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Ordering Information continued
Part Number Description
GigaVUE-HC3
Base Hardware
GVS-HC301 GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card, 5 Fan Modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, AC power
GVS-HC302 GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card, 5 Fan Modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, DC power
GVS-HC3A1 GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 Fan Modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, AC power
GVS-HC3A2 GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 Fan Modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, DC power
CTL-HC3-002 Control Card Version 2, GigaVUE-HC3, each
PRT-HC3-C16 Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 16x100G QSFP28 cages
PRT-HC3-C08Q08 Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 8x100G QSFP28 cages and 8x40G QSFP+ cages
SMT-HC3-C05 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, 5x100G QSFP28 cages
(includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW)
PRT-HC3-X24 Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 24x10G
BPS-HC3-C25F2G Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2 100Gb SR4 BPS pairs, 16 10G cages
BPS-HC3-Q35C2G Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2 40Gb LR BPS pairs, 16 10G cages
BPS-HC3-C35C2G Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2 100Gb LR BPS pairs, 16 10G cages
Licenses
SMT-HC3-DD1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, De-Duplication Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-HS1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Header Stripping Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-AT1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Advanced Tunneling Feature License per GigaSMART module

© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. 17
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Ordering Information continued
Part Number Description
GigaVUE-HC3
Fan and Power Supplies
FAN-HC300 GigaVUE-HC3 Fan Assembly, each (5 required)
PWR-HC301 Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC3, AC (each)
PWR-HC302 Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC3, DC (each)
Optics for HC1/HC2/HC3
SFP-501 1Gb SFP, Copper, UTP with RJ45 interface
SFP-502 1Gb SFP, Multimode 850
SFP-503 1Gb SFP, Singlemode 1310
SFP-531 10 Gig SFP+, Copper 10GBASE-T, RJ45 interface
SFP-532 10Gb SFP+, Multimode 850nm SR
SFP-533 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode 1310nm LR
SFP-534 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode 1550nm ER (special order)
SFP-535 10Gb SFP+, Multimode 1310nm LRM (special order)
QSB-501 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi, Multimode SR RX-only
QSB-502 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi, Multimode SR, Full Duplex
QSB-512 100 Gig QSFP28 BiDi, Multimode SR, Full Duplex
QSF-502 40Gb QSFP+, Multimode 850nm SR4

For More Information
For more information about the Gigamon Platform or to contact your local representative, please visit: www.gigamon.com
Ordering Information continued
Part Number Description
Cabling for HC2/HC3
CBL-205 SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable, 5 meters
CBL-310 SFP+ Active Fiber Cable, 10 meters
CBL-405 Active Fiber cable, 5 meters (QSFP approved)
CBL-410 Active Fiber cable, 10 meters (QSFP approved)
CBL-450 Active Fiber cable, 50 meters (QSFP approved)
 Management for HC1/HC2/HC3
GFM-HW0-FM010 GigaVUE-FM Hardware Appliance, manages up to 10 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes
GFM-FM001 GigaVUE-FM, manage 1 Physical Visibility Fabric Node
GFM-FM005 GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 5 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes